

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8078-8080 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

NILKAMAL LIMITED

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10696-10697 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 25/09/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Renuka Sahu, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Civil Appeal NO. 10696-10697 of 2011

Deleted.

CA No.8078-8080/2010

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

		(S.G. SHAH)
		REGISTRAR